NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

WB201920000195576 | KAJI EAJAJUDDIN /KAJI RAFIKUL HASAN XXXXXX2274 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB201920002800183 | SOUMITA BANERJEE /SHYAMAL BNERJEE XXXXXX6400 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB201920002942976 = SOUMEN MONDAL /MUKUL MONDAL XXXXXX5471 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 WB201920003005544 | MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL XXXXXX7769 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS) = CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
HOSSAIN STUDENTS

5 WB201920003165113 | PAROMITA PAL /GOUR CHANDRA PAL XXXXXX7731 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB201920003172264 = UMME RUMAN /Mohammad Nazmul HUda XXXXXX2376 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 WB201920004796347 | SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS XXXXXX6309 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) STUDENTS
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WB201718000021048
WB201718004749632
WB201718005426330
WB201819000152753
WB201819001986497
WB201819003726323
WB201819005157916
WB201819008987187

DEBASISH PAL /SOMNATH PAL

MAMATA MONDAL /TAPAN MONDAL

AFRIN SARKAR /ABDUL HAMID SARKAR

LIPI DAS /ANUP DAS

SABINA KHATUN /JIAUL MOLLA

NAFISHA KHATUN /SAWKAT ALI KHANDEKAR
ARMINA KHATUN /ABDUL ALIM

RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX6809
XXXXXX9452
XXXXXX7040
XXXXXX0347
XXXXXX3048
XXXXXX4876
XXXXXX8107
XXXXXX9861

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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