NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB201920000195576	KAJI EAJAJUDDIN /KAJI RAFIKUL HASAN	XXXXXX2274	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB201920002800183	SOUMITA BANERJEE /SHYAMAL BNERJEE	XXXXXX6400	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB201920002942976	SOUMEN MONDAL /MUKUL MONDAL	XXXXXX5471	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB201920003005544	MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL HOSSAIN	XXXXXX7769	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB201920003165113	PAROMITA PAL /GOUR CHANDRA PAL	XXXXXX7731	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB201920003172264	UMME RUMAN /Mohammad Nazmul HUda	XXXXXX2376	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB201920004796347	SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS	XXXXXX6309	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB201718000021048	DEBASISH PAL /SOMNATH PAL	XXXXXX6809	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB201718004749632	MAMATA MONDAL /TAPAN MONDAL	XXXXXX9452	BACHELOR OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB201718005426330	AFRIN SARKAR /ABDUL HAMID SARKAR	XXXXXX7040	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB201819000152753	LIPI DAS /ANUP DAS	XXXXXX0347	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB201819001986497	SABINA KHATUN /JIAUL MOLLA	XXXXXX3048	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB201819003726323	NAFISHA KHATUN /SAWKAT ALI KHANDEKAR	XXXXXX4876	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB201819005157916	ARMINA KHATUN /ABDUL ALIM	XXXXXX8107	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
8	WB201819008987187	RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL	XXXXXX9861	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1